
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2022
El Divisadero
El Divisadero
Opinión - Cartas
Invierno, enfermedades respiratorias y contaminación: Vienen días complejos

2
174,0
$ 241.729

2.600
7.800

No Definida
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